South Carolina

)

Legislature
May 07, 2024, 02:30:05 pm

Session 117 - (2007-2008)

S 1094 General Bill, By Sheheen
Summary: Political action committee

A BILL TO AMEND THE CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, BY ADDING SECTION 8-13-1339 SO AS TO
PROHIBIT A POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE ORGANIZED BY OR ON BEHALF OF CERTAIN STATEWIDE OFFICIALS;
AND TO AMEND SECTION 8-13-1340 OF THE 1976 CODE, SO AS TO DELETE REFERENCES TO A COMMITTEE
ORGANIZED DIRECTLY OR INDIRECTLY ESTABLISHED, FINANCED, MAINTAINED, OR CONTROLLED BY A
CANDIDATE OR PUBLIC OFFICIAL.

02/12/08
02/12/08
02/22/08
03/26/08
03/27/08
04/02/08
04/08/08
04/09/08
04/09/08

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Senate
Senate
House
House

Introduced and read first time SJ-7

Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-7

Referred to Subcommittee: Ritchie (ch), Rankin, Lourie, Scott, Ceips
Committee report: Favorable Judiciary SJ-14

Scrivener's error corrected

Read second time SJ-13

Read third time and sent to House SJ-10

Introduced and read first time HJ-7

Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-7

Page 1 of 1



