May 07, 2024, 02:30:05 pm

Session 117 - (2007-2008)

S 1094 General Bill, By Sheheen

Summary: Political action committee

A BILL TO AMEND THE CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, BY ADDING SECTION 8-13-1339 SO AS TO PROHIBIT A POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE ORGANIZED BY OR ON BEHALF OF CERTAIN STATEWIDE OFFICIALS; AND TO AMEND SECTION 8-13-1340 OF THE 1976 CODE, SO AS TO DELETE REFERENCES TO A COMMITTEE ORGANIZED DIRECTLY OR INDIRECTLY ESTABLISHED, FINANCED, MAINTAINED, OR CONTROLLED BY A CANDIDATE OR PUBLIC OFFICIAL.

02/12/08	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-7
02/12/08	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-7
02/22/08	Senate	Referred to Subcommittee: Ritchie (ch), Rankin, Lourie, Scott, Ceips
03/26/08	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Judiciary SJ-14
03/27/08		Scrivener's error corrected
04/02/08	Senate	Read second time SJ-13
04/08/08	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-10
04/09/08	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-7
04/09/08	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-7